
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

44 

21 

7 

10 

86 

56 

1 

89 

77 

36 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Priit REBANE 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Kalmer VAHT 

Rain LELLEP 

Kert BAHMATŠEV 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Jüri AZAROV 

Rene KLESMENT 

Siim TILLEMANN 

Total Tm 

2:46.983 

2:49.540 

2:52.450 

2:55.443 

2:56.613 

2:57.189 

2:57.443 

2:57.742 

3:06.274 

3:39.227 

Diff 

2.557 

5.467 

8.460 

9.630 

10.206 

10.460 

10.759 

19.291 

52.244 

R1.  

4  [2:46.983] 

- 

4  [2:52.450] 

4  [2:55.443] 

- 

4  [2:57.189] 

- 

4  [2:57.742] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [2:49.540] 

- 

- 

4  [2:56.613] 

- 

4  [2:57.443] 

- 

4  [3:06.274] 

4  [3:39.227] 

Printed: 20/05/2023 11:59:19 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikrossis 

Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2023 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 


