RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2023

TouringCar			Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km							
2nd Qu	alifving	Heat								
~~	~,g									
Pos	No.	Name	Total Tm	Diff	R1.	R2.				
1	44	Marko MURU	2:46.983		4 [2:46.983]	-				

<u> </u>	110.	Halle	iotai iiii	DIII	KT.	NZ.
1	44	Marko MURU	2:46.983		4 [2:46.983]	-
2	21	Priit REBANE	2:49.540	2.557	-	4 [2:49.540]
3	7	Andreas ARUAAS	2:52.450	5.467	4 [2:52.450]	-
4	10	Kalmer VAHT	2:55.443	8.460	4 [2:55.443]	-
5	86	Rain LELLEP	2:56.613	9.630	-	4 [2:56.613]
6	56	Kert BAHMATŠEV	2:57.189	10.206	4 [2:57.189]	-
7	1	Siim SÜNDEMA	2:57.443	10.460	-	4 [2:57.443]
8	89	Jüri AZAROV	2:57.742	10.759	4 [2:57.742]	-
9	77	Rene KLESMENT	3:06.274	19.291	-	4 [3:06.274]
10	36	Siim TILLEMANN	3:39.227	52.244	-	4 [3:39.227]

ASPER

Orbits